
UITSLAG AFD. 2 LADIES LEAGUE
J28 VANUIT QUIEVRAIN MET 196 DUIVEN OP 14-07-24 OM 09.00 UUR

 RAYPLC   Vlg NAAM                 PLAATS                VER  RINGNUM  G AD/PR GET AFSTAND    ZUIV.TYD  MET/MIN   RAYPNT
    1     5   Anja van Dongen      Sprang-Capelle        2019 4-7009617M  19/13 14  169,173   10.47.12  1578.105  1000,0
    2     3   Annie Bastiaansen    Rijsbergen            1952 4-7009278   21/7  11  140,522   10.30.03  1560.489   984,8
    3     4   Annie Bastiaansen    Rijsbergen            1952 4-7009294   21/    2     2      10.30.07  1559.335   969,7
    4     8   Annie Bastiaansen    Rijsbergen            1952 4-7009269   21/    4     3      10.30.08  1559.047   954,5
    5     6   Anja van Dongen      Sprang-Capelle        2019 4-7009623M  19/    3     2      10.50.11  1535.376   939,4
    6     9   Anja van Dongen      Sprang-Capelle        2019 4-7009612M  19/    7     3      10.50.59  1524.308   924,2
    7    54   Yvon Adriaensen      Rijsbergen            1952 4-7009250V  14/2  13  141,258   10.32.59  1519.172   909,1
    8    20   Annie Bastiaansen    Rijsbergen            1952 4-7009266   21/    7     4      10.33.40  1500.236   893,9
    9    10   Anja van Dongen      Sprang-Capelle        2019 4-7009613M  19/   17     4      10.52.50  1499.316   878,8
   10    11   Anja van Dongen      Sprang-Capelle        2019 4-7009608M  19/    6     5      10.52.53  1498.652   863,6

   11    14   Anja van Dongen      Sprang-Capelle        2019 4-7009629M  19/   13     6      10.52.58  1497.546   848,5
   12    29   Elly backx           Tilburg               2021 4-7009678   10/2   3  160,040   10.47.22  1490.592   833,3
   13    45   Leny van Boheemen    Etten Leur            1918 4-7009188M   4/2   3  144,399   10.39.23  1452.994   818,2
   14    19   Anja van Dongen      Sprang-Capelle        2019 4-7009621M  19/    4     7      10.56.40  1450.053   803,0
   15    17   Cindy Albers         St. Willebrord        1918 4-7009179M   9/4   6  142,282   10.39.42  1427.100   787,9
   16         Comb Peijper - Bundz Made                  1977 4-7009225    1/1   1  161,027   10.53.42  1416.240   772,7
   17    18   Cindy Albers         St. Willebrord        1918 4-7009182M   9/    5     2      10.40.29  1415.975   757,6
   18    22   Cindy Albers         St. Willebrord        1918 4-7009185M   9/    9     3      10.40.38  1413.864   742,4
   19    25   Anja van Dongen      Sprang-Capelle        2019 4-7009615M  19/    8     8      11.00.21  1405.673   727,3
   20    21   Annie Bastiaansen    Rijsbergen            1952 4-7009288   21/   17     5      10.40.00  1405.221   712,1

   21    31   Annie Bastiaansen    Rijsbergen            1952 4-7009271   21/   21     6      10.40.03  1404.518   697,0
   22         Cindy Albers         St. Willebrord        1918 4-7009176M   9/    4     4      10.43.51  1370.071   681,8
   23    24   Claudia Manders      Baarle Nassau         2006 4-7009440   18/7   5  142,709   10.45.39  1350.774   666,7
   24    26   Claudia Manders      Baarle Nassau         2006 4-7009420   18/    3     2      10.45.49  1348.646   651,5
   25    30   Anja van Dongen      Sprang-Capelle        2019 4-7009620M  19/   18     9      11.06.57  1332.594   636,4
   26    52   Claudia Manders      Baarle Nassau         2006 4-7009417   18/   16     3      10.48.57  1309.860   621,2
   27    33   Jinte van Tilburg    Baarle-Hertog         1902 4-7009126   18/5  17  138,770   10.46.18  1305.452   606,1
   28    40   Riet Bosters         Steenbergen           1913 4-7009169M   9/2   2  138,800   10.47.54  1286.283   590,9
   29         Elly backx           Tilburg               2021 4-7009672   10/    9     2      11.04.36  1284.429   575,8
   30    36   Anja van Dongen      Sprang-Capelle        2019 4-7009609M  19/   19    10      11.13.13  1269.907   560,6

   31         Annie Bastiaansen    Rijsbergen            1952 4-7009284   21/   14     7      10.51.27  1260.853   545,5
   32         Elise & Sarah        Klein Zundert         1952 4-7009303    3/1   3  136,278   10.49.19  1246.633   530,3
   33    47   Jinte van Tilburg    Baarle-Hertog         1902 4-7009117   18/    7     2      10.51.31  1244.384   515,2
   34    39   Cisca van Brenkelen  Zevenbergschen Hoe    1990 4-7009329   17/6   8  156,050   11.06.04  1237.839   500,0
   35    41   Jacqueline v Suijlek Sprang-Capelle        2019 4-7009594M   5/2   5  170,343   11.18.57  1225.926   484,8
   36    37   Anja van Dongen      Sprang-Capelle        2019 4-7009607M  19/    5    11      11.18.42  1219.703   469,7
   37    43   Anja van Dongen      Sprang-Capelle        2019 4-7009630M  19/   16    12      11.18.50  1218.532   454,5
   38    44   Steffie Janse        Goirle                2006 4-7009392   13/7   7  142,712   10.57.16  1216.984   439,4
   39    50   Cisca van Brenkelen  Zevenbergschen Hoe    1990 4-7009331   17/    3     2      11.09.09  1208.286   424,2
   40         Riet Bosters         Steenbergen           1913 4-7009173M   9/    8     2      10.55.33  1201.129   409,1

   41         Jacqueline v Suijlek Sprang-Capelle        2019 4-7009600M   5/    1     2      11.23.37  1186.091   393,9
   42         Katja Kemmeren       Sprang-Capelle        2019 4-7009601M   2/1   2  167,320   11.21.48  1179.973   378,8
   43         Anja van Dongen      Sprang-Capelle        2019 4-7009619M  19/    1    13      11.23.34  1178.357   363,6
   44    49   Steffie Janse        Goirle                2006 4-7009391   13/   11     2      11.01.27  1175.065   348,5
   45         Leny van Boheemen    Etten Leur            1918 4-7009187M   4/    2     2      11.03.02  1173.684   333,3
   46    61   P. Nous              Lage Zwaluwe          1935 4-7009218    6/2   2  160,842   11.17.04  1173.457   318,2
   47    48   Jinte van Tilburg    Baarle-Hertog         1902 4-7009137   18/   16     3      10.58.27  1171.545   303,0
   48    56   Jinte van Tilburg    Baarle-Hertog         1902 4-7009135   18/   10     4      10.58.53  1167.275   287,9
   49    53   Steffie Janse        Goirle                2006 4-7009393   13/   13     3      11.02.47  1162.305   272,7
   50    51   Cisca van Brenkelen  Zevenbergschen Hoe    1990 4-7009344   17/    2     3      11.15.36  1150.813   257,6

   51    57   Cisca van Brenkelen  Zevenbergschen Hoe    1990 4-7009338   17/   15     4      11.16.14  1145.463   242,4
   52    58   Claudia Manders      Baarle Nassau         2006 4-7009419   18/    4     4      11.04.39  1144.879   227,3
   53    59   Steffie Janse        Goirle                2006 4-7009394   13/    6     4      11.06.08  1131.435   212,1
   54         Yvon Adriaensen      Rijsbergen            1952 4-7009262V  14/    5     2      11.05.49  1122.726   197,0
   55         M. en J. Muskens     Dongen                2002 4-7009375    9/1   4  163,952   11.34.27  1061.518   181,8
   56         Jinte van Tilburg    Baarle-Hertog         1902 4-7009123   18/   14     5      11.10.44  1061.470   166,7
   57    63   Cisca van Brenkelen  Zevenbergschen Hoe    1990 4-7009328   17/    4     5      11.28.58  1047.550   151,5
   58    60   Claudia Manders      Baarle Nassau         2006 4-7009427   18/    8     5      11.17.07  1040.787   136,4
   59    65   Steffie Janse        Goirle                2006 4-7009388   13/    5     5      11.18.23  1031.278   121,2
   60    64   Claudia Manders      Baarle Nassau         2006 4-7009444   18/    1     6      11.18.55  1027.300   106,1

   61         P. Nous              Lage Zwaluwe          1935 4-7009208    6/    6     2      11.36.47  1025.886    90,9
   62         Team Patagoon Zuid   Prinsenbeek           1918 4-7011467    4/1   4  151,506   11.28.19  1021.471    75,8
   63         Cisca van Brenkelen  Zevenbergschen Hoe    1990 4-7009345   17/   13     6      11.36.29   997.232    60,6
   64         Claudia Manders      Baarle Nassau         2006 4-7009436   18/    6     7      11.23.29   994.605    45,5
   65    66   Steffie Janse        Goirle                2006 4-7009405   13/   10     6      11.24.18   988.993    30,3
   66         Steffie Janse        Goirle                2006 4-7009415   13/    2     7      11.24.57   984.558    15,2

RECAPITULATIE AFD. 2 LADIES LEAGUE J28 QUIEVRAIN 14-07-24
VER.   DUI INVL DLN UITS ---POELE 1:4------------------ --1:10- --1:25-  HW SP1 SP2 SP3  S2  S3  S4   A   B   C   D   E
       VEN               10  20  30  40  50 100 200 500  50 100  50 100  10  10  25  50  50  50  50
1902    18        1
1913     9        1
1918    25        4
1928     6        1
1935     6        1
1952    38        3
1977     1        1
1990    17        1
2002     9        1
2006    31        2
2019    26        3
2021    10        1
Tot.   196    0  20
Aantal prijzen
Restplaats
Restbedrag
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GROOTMEESTER J28 QUIEVRAIN 14-07-24 AFD. 2 LADIES LEAGUE
 PC  LIDNUMMER NAAM                  PLAATS               AD/PR         J28
  1  2019.9087 Anja van Dongen       Sprang-Capelle       19/13     498.400
  2  1918.9211 Cindy Albers          St. Willebrord        9/4      329.967
  3  1952.9003 Annie Bastiaansen     Rijsbergen           21/7      274.167
  4  1918.9237 Leny van Boheemen     Etten Leur            4/2      143.938
  5  2021.1210 Elly backx            Tilburg              10/2      140.910
  6  2006.0024 Claudia Manders       Baarle Nassau        18/7      136.372
  7  1913.9361 Riet Bosters          Steenbergen           9/2      111.111
  8  2006.9004 Steffie Janse         Goirle               13/7      110.723
  9  2019.0004 Jacqueline v Suijlek  Sprang-Capelle        5/2      109.838
 10  1902.0009 Jinte van Tilburg     Baarle-Hertog        18/5      104.383

 11  1977.9003 Comb Peijper - Bundz  Made                  1/1       96.588
 12  1990.9001 Cisca van Brenkelen   Zevenbergschen Hoe   17/6       96.253
 13  1952.0565 Yvon Adriaensen       Rijsbergen           14/2       79.007
 14  1952.9002 Elise & Sarah         Klein Zundert         3/1       66.288
 15  1935.0011 P. Nous               Lage Zwaluwe          6/2       51.138
 16  2019.0002 Katja Kemmeren        Sprang-Capelle        2/1       47.350
 17  2002.9001 M. en J. Muskens      Dongen                9/1       20.200
 18  1918.0040 Team Patagoon Zuid    Prinsenbeek           4/1        9.475

STAND JONGE DUIVEN ONAANGEWEZEN
 1 VD 1 VLUCHTEN TELLEN
 PC  LIDNUMMER NAAM                  PLAATS                 TOTPNT    J28
  1  2019.9087 Anja van Dongen       Sprang-Capelle        498.400  498.4
  2  1918.9211 Cindy Albers          St. Willebrord        329.967  330.0
  3  1952.9003 Annie Bastiaansen     Rijsbergen            274.167  274.2
  4  1918.9237 Leny van Boheemen     Etten Leur            143.938  143.9
  5  2021.1210 Elly backx            Tilburg               140.910  140.9
  6  2006.0024 Claudia Manders       Baarle Nassau         136.372  136.4
  7  1913.9361 Riet Bosters          Steenbergen           111.111  111.1
  8  2006.9004 Steffie Janse         Goirle                110.723  110.7
  9  2019.0004 Jacqueline v Suijlek  Sprang-Capelle        109.838  109.8
 10  1902.0009 Jinte van Tilburg     Baarle-Hertog         104.383  104.4

 11  1977.9003 Comb Peijper - Bundz  Made                   96.588   96.6
 12  1990.9001 Cisca van Brenkelen   Zevenbergschen Hoe     96.253   96.3
 13  1952.0565 Yvon Adriaensen       Rijsbergen             79.007   79.0
 14  1952.9002 Elise & Sarah         Klein Zundert          66.288   66.3
 15  1935.0011 P. Nous               Lage Zwaluwe           51.138   51.1
 16  2019.0002 Katja Kemmeren        Sprang-Capelle         47.350   47.4
 17  2002.9001 M. en J. Muskens      Dongen                 20.200   20.2
 18  1918.0040 Team Patagoon Zuid    Prinsenbeek             9.475    9.5

STAND JONGE DUIVEN AANGEWEZEN
 1 VD 1 VLUCHTEN TELLEN
 PC  LIDNUMMER NAAM                  PLAATS                 TOTPNT    J28
  1  2019.9087 Anja van Dongen       Sprang-Capelle        651.500  651.5
  2  1918.9237 Leny van Boheemen     Etten Leur            575.750  575.8
  3  1952.9003 Annie Bastiaansen     Rijsbergen            484.850  484.9
  4  2021.1210 Elly backx            Tilburg               416.650  416.7
  5  1977.9003 Comb Peijper - Bundz  Made                  386.350  386.4
  6  2006.0024 Claudia Manders       Baarle Nassau         378.800  378.8
  7  1990.9001 Cisca van Brenkelen   Zevenbergschen Hoe    340.900  340.9
  8  1913.9361 Riet Bosters          Steenbergen           295.450  295.5
  9  1952.9002 Elise & Sarah         Klein Zundert         265.150  265.2
 10  2019.0004 Jacqueline v Suijlek  Sprang-Capelle        196.950  197.0

 11  2019.0002 Katja Kemmeren        Sprang-Capelle        189.400  189.4
 12  1935.0011 P. Nous               Lage Zwaluwe          159.100  159.1
 13  2006.9004 Steffie Janse         Goirle                  7.600    7.6
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STAND JONGE DUIVEN DUIFKAMPIOENEN
 1 VD 1 VLUCHTEN TELLEN
 PC  RINGNR    NAAM                  PLAATS                 TOTPNT    J28
  1  4-7009617 Anja van Dongen       Sprang-Capelle       1000.000 1000.0
  2  4-7009278 Annie Bastiaansen     Rijsbergen            984.800  984.8
  3  4-7009294 Annie Bastiaansen     Rijsbergen            969.700  969.7
  4  4-7009269 Annie Bastiaansen     Rijsbergen            954.500  954.5
  5  4-7009623 Anja van Dongen       Sprang-Capelle        939.400  939.4
  6  4-7009612 Anja van Dongen       Sprang-Capelle        924.200  924.2
  7  4-7009250 Yvon Adriaensen       Rijsbergen            909.100  909.1
  8  4-7009266 Annie Bastiaansen     Rijsbergen            893.900  893.9
  9  4-7009613 Anja van Dongen       Sprang-Capelle        878.800  878.8
 10  4-7009608 Anja van Dongen       Sprang-Capelle        863.600  863.6

 11  4-7009629 Anja van Dongen       Sprang-Capelle        848.500  848.5
 12  4-7009678 Elly backx            Tilburg               833.300  833.3
 13  4-7009188 Leny van Boheemen     Etten Leur            818.200  818.2
 14  4-7009621 Anja van Dongen       Sprang-Capelle        803.000  803.0
 15  4-7009179 Cindy Albers          St. Willebrord        787.900  787.9
 16  4-7009225 Comb Peijper - Bundz  Made                  772.700  772.7
 17  4-7009182 Cindy Albers          St. Willebrord        757.600  757.6
 18  4-7009185 Cindy Albers          St. Willebrord        742.400  742.4
 19  4-7009615 Anja van Dongen       Sprang-Capelle        727.300  727.3
 20  4-7009288 Annie Bastiaansen     Rijsbergen            712.100  712.1

 21  4-7009271 Annie Bastiaansen     Rijsbergen            697.000  697.0
 22  4-7009176 Cindy Albers          St. Willebrord        681.800  681.8
 23  4-7009440 Claudia Manders       Baarle Nassau         666.700  666.7
 24  4-7009420 Claudia Manders       Baarle Nassau         651.500  651.5
 25  4-7009620 Anja van Dongen       Sprang-Capelle        636.400  636.4
 26  4-7009417 Claudia Manders       Baarle Nassau         621.200  621.2
 27  4-7009126 Jinte van Tilburg     Baarle-Hertog         606.100  606.1
 28  4-7009169 Riet Bosters          Steenbergen           590.900  590.9
 29  4-7009672 Elly backx            Tilburg               575.800  575.8
 30  4-7009609 Anja van Dongen       Sprang-Capelle        560.600  560.6

 31  4-7009284 Annie Bastiaansen     Rijsbergen            545.500  545.5
 32  4-7009303 Elise & Sarah         Klein Zundert         530.300  530.3
 33  4-7009117 Jinte van Tilburg     Baarle-Hertog         515.200  515.2
 34  4-7009329 Cisca van Brenkelen   Zevenbergschen Hoe    500.000  500.0
 35  4-7009594 Jacqueline v Suijlek  Sprang-Capelle        484.800  484.8
 36  4-7009607 Anja van Dongen       Sprang-Capelle        469.700  469.7
 37  4-7009630 Anja van Dongen       Sprang-Capelle        454.500  454.5
 38  4-7009392 Steffie Janse         Goirle                439.400  439.4
 39  4-7009331 Cisca van Brenkelen   Zevenbergschen Hoe    424.200  424.2
 40  4-7009173 Riet Bosters          Steenbergen           409.100  409.1

 41  4-7009600 Jacqueline v Suijlek  Sprang-Capelle        393.900  393.9
 42  4-7009601 Katja Kemmeren        Sprang-Capelle        378.800  378.8
 43  4-7009619 Anja van Dongen       Sprang-Capelle        363.600  363.6
 44  4-7009391 Steffie Janse         Goirle                348.500  348.5
 45  4-7009187 Leny van Boheemen     Etten Leur            333.300  333.3
 46  4-7009218 P. Nous               Lage Zwaluwe          318.200  318.2
 47  4-7009137 Jinte van Tilburg     Baarle-Hertog         303.000  303.0
 48  4-7009135 Jinte van Tilburg     Baarle-Hertog         287.900  287.9
 49  4-7009393 Steffie Janse         Goirle                272.700  272.7
 50  4-7009344 Cisca van Brenkelen   Zevenbergschen Hoe    257.600  257.6

 51  4-7009338 Cisca van Brenkelen   Zevenbergschen Hoe    242.400  242.4
 52  4-7009419 Claudia Manders       Baarle Nassau         227.300  227.3
 53  4-7009394 Steffie Janse         Goirle                212.100  212.1
 54  4-7009262 Yvon Adriaensen       Rijsbergen            197.000  197.0
 55  4-7009375 M. en J. Muskens      Dongen                181.800  181.8
 56  4-7009123 Jinte van Tilburg     Baarle-Hertog         166.700  166.7
 57  4-7009328 Cisca van Brenkelen   Zevenbergschen Hoe    151.500  151.5
 58  4-7009427 Claudia Manders       Baarle Nassau         136.400  136.4
 59  4-7009388 Steffie Janse         Goirle                121.200  121.2
 60  4-7009444 Claudia Manders       Baarle Nassau         106.100  106.1

 61  4-7009208 P. Nous               Lage Zwaluwe           90.900   90.9
 62  4-7011467 Team Patagoon Zuid    Prinsenbeek            75.800   75.8
 63  4-7009345 Cisca van Brenkelen   Zevenbergschen Hoe     60.600   60.6
 64  4-7009436 Claudia Manders       Baarle Nassau          45.500   45.5
 65  4-7009405 Steffie Janse         Goirle                 30.300   30.3
 66  4-7009415 Steffie Janse         Goirle                 15.200   15.2
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